

Spl 66/ 2023  
Reg No. 66 / 2023

Order No. 06  
dt 11-12-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy  
Accused on Court bail Suraj Mahato is absent without taking any steps  
Ld Spl P P is present.  
Hence the case is adjourned.  
Fix 29-02-2024 for appearance and supply of copy.

Sd/-  
Spl Judge  
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling.